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Integrated
Blind System

Front
Glass Panel

Back
Glass Panel

Integrated
Venetian Blinds

Integrated blind also popular as :
Concealed blinds I Sandwich glass blinds In-

between glass blinds I Blind between Glasses

Latest technology
integrated blind solution
for new generation’s
Door I Window I
Partition

First Time
in INDIA

Integrated Blind
with Sliding

Window

ALDEA

About Us : Our Vision :

Our Mission :

Quality Policy :

A better home is made of surprisingly super simple things

like Doors & Windows that connects you with a outer

world, Every person on this planet dreams of a better

dwelling, we at “RITIH SYNERGATES (LLP)“synonym with

doors and windows for over years, have wide range of style

options to suite every home and in every form , from

sliding windows to casement windows. We provide

fastidious approach something from the repertoire or

bring a new product for each and every price range. 

Come in to “ALDEA “where you will get quality products

combined with premium service, reliability & compliance.

A place where our target is to provide dependable solution

and follow through. Here we are not only just selling the

product, this is the place where feedback of the Customer

is treasure, where customer is always right and it’s a place

where quality is important than profit. “We are always

happie to fenestrate and strive to give the best quality

treatment combined with meticulous craftmanship for

every Doors & Windows that comes out from RITIH
SYNERGATES (LLP).

To create peaceful and environment, tension

free  for our clients.

We Respect our Customers by delivering

Quality products, Timely services, Timely
delivery. To summarize, we understand the

immense value of honouring our

commitments…

To provide sustainable and innovative

window, door and Integrated Blind solutions

for the comfort and joy of our clients.

Our products are customized to the individual
requirement and are handcrafted to the highest standards.

ALDEA
World of Integrated

Venetian Blinds



Integrated
Blind System

Front
Glass Panel

Back
Glass Panel

Integrated
Venetian Blinds

Integrated blind also popular as :
Concealed blinds I Sandwich glass blinds In-

between glass blinds I Blind between Glasses

INTEGRATED VENETIAN BLIND is an
innovative integrated system of blinds,
which is assembled and permanently sealed
within double-glazed window units. Once it
is sealed, it does not require any kind of
cleaning and looks perpetually new. It
increases energy efficiency of the area and
is an ideal protection from any physical
damage.

These Blinds can be operated manually or 
electronically, as per the system of 
customers’ choice. Lift, Lower and Tilting 
functions can be done by magnetic 
Transmission through glass without 
puncture. Other choices of operations are 
motorized, remote control operated and 
mobile app based operations.
Integrated Blind Systems are available in 
different choice of material such as 
aluminum slats and Honeycomb Fabrics 
with a spectrum of color choices.

- Sealed with double glazed unit, it
eliminates penetration of dust, dirt, and 

moisture.

- Provides unlimited privacy by creating 
barrier between you and the world 

beyond the Blinds.

- Allows you to control the light, view and 
mood of the room.

- Reduces penetration of sound, heat and 
solar glare in the Room.
- Improves energy rating of the room.

- Slats remain fresh and damage free for 
entire life.

- Maintenance Free

Integrated blinds have multiple utility, such
as

- Office Partition

- Casement Window and Sliding Window

- Bi-Folding Doors

- Fixed Glass Partitions

- It Is Also Ideal For Kitchen Window and 

Bathroom Partition Use

- Ideal Solution For Hospital Clean Room

- Hotel Bathroom Partition Blinds

Benefits of Integrated Blinds

We strive to give the best
quality treatment while
crafting each and every
integrated blind at WOV

Application
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INTEGRATED VENETIAN BLIND is an
innovative integrated system of blinds,
which is assembled and permanently sealed
within double-glazed window units. Once it
is sealed, it does not require any kind of
cleaning and looks perpetually new. It
increases energy efficiency of the area and
is an ideal protection from any physical
damage.

These Blinds can be operated manually or 
electronically, as per the system of 
customers’ choice. Lift, Lower and Tilting 
functions can be done by magnetic 
Transmission through glass without 
puncture. Other choices of operations are 
motorized, remote control operated and 
mobile app based operations.
Integrated Blind Systems are available in 
different choice of material such as 
aluminum slats and Honeycomb Fabrics 
with a spectrum of color choices.

- Sealed with double glazed unit, it
eliminates penetration of dust, dirt, and 

moisture.

- Provides unlimited privacy by creating 
barrier between you and the world 

beyond the Blinds.

- Allows you to control the light, view and 
mood of the room.

- Reduces penetration of sound, heat and 
solar glare in the Room.
- Improves energy rating of the room.

- Slats remain fresh and damage free for 
entire life.

- Maintenance Free

Integrated blinds have multiple utility, such
as

- Office Partition

- Casement Window and Sliding Window

- Bi-Folding Doors

- Fixed Glass Partitions

- It Is Also Ideal For Kitchen Window and 

Bathroom Partition Use

- Ideal Solution For Hospital Clean Room
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Benefits of Integrated Blinds

We strive to give the best
quality treatment while
crafting each and every
integrated blind at WOV

Application

Manually Operated
Honey Comb
Blinds

Manually Operated
Integrated Venetian Blinds

Skylight

Motorised
Honey Comb Blinds

Motorised Integrated
Venetian Blinds

Integrated Blind
Control Systems

MANUALLY OPERATED
INTEGRATED VENETIAN BLIND

Manually Operated Integrated Blind Size Limitation Chart

Slat Size

Manual Blinds are designed for “Tilt & Lift” function by Manual operation.

Manual Slider placed with guider on the right and the left edge of the glass 
operates these blinds.

Blinds are lifted and lowered by moving the slider up or down and tilted by 
another magnet installed on other edge of the glass.
These blinds are suitable for every kind of window, facade or partition 
requirement.

System 

Thickness

in mm

Width in mm Height in mm

12.5 mm

16 mm

30 mm

37 mm

Min. Min.Max. Max.

300

300

1400

1400

500

500

2700

2700

System thickness includes 5mm glass on both sides

Maximum Size: 2.6 Sq. Mtr.



MANUALLY OPERATED
INTEGRATED VENETIAN BLIND

Manually Operated Integrated Blind Size Limitation Chart

Slat Size

Manual Blinds are designed for “Tilt & Lift” function by Manual operation.

Manual Slider placed with guider on the right and the left edge of the glass 
operates these blinds.

Blinds are lifted and lowered by moving the slider up or down and tilted by 
another magnet installed on other edge of the glass.
These blinds are suitable for every kind of window, facade or partition 
requirement.

System 

Thickness

in mm

Width in mm Height in mm

12.5 mm

16 mm

30 mm

37 mm

Min. Min.Max. Max.

300

300

1400

1400

500

500

2700

2700

System thickness includes 5mm glass on both sides

Maximum Size: 2.6 Sq. Mtr.

MOTORISED
INTEGRATED VENETIAN BLIND

Motor Operated Integrated Blind Size Limitation Chart

Motorised Blinds are designed for “Tilt & Lift” function with motorized
mechanism, by control box and remote control.

Venetian blinds are lifted, lowered and tilted accurately with the 
functioning of the motor.
The motor and venetian blind mechanism are installed in the head rail of 
the system, making the entire system work absolutely noise free.
These blinds can be operated very conveniently by the control box 
installed on the nearby wall or with the remote control.
The glass is free from any attachments, giving a sleek and modern look to 
the entire window, and thereby the facade.

Slat Size

System 

Thickness

in mm

Width in mm Height in mm

16 mm

25 mm

37 mm

44  mm

Min. Min.Max. Max.

500

500

1800

1800

500

500

3000

3000

Maximum Size: 5.2 Sq. Mtr.
System thickness includes  5mm glass on both side



MOTORISED
INTEGRATED VENETIAN BLIND

Motor Operated Integrated Blind Size Limitation Chart

Motorised Blinds are designed for “Tilt & Lift” function with motorized
mechanism, by control box and remote control.

Venetian blinds are lifted, lowered and tilted accurately with the 
functioning of the motor.
The motor and venetian blind mechanism are installed in the head rail of 
the system, making the entire system work absolutely noise free.
These blinds can be operated very conveniently by the control box 
installed on the nearby wall or with the remote control.
The glass is free from any attachments, giving a sleek and modern look to 
the entire window, and thereby the facade.

Slat Size

System 

Thickness

in mm

Width in mm Height in mm

16 mm

25 mm

37 mm

44  mm

Min. Min.Max. Max.

500

500

1800

1800

500

500

3000

3000

Maximum Size: 5.2 Sq. Mtr.
System thickness includes  5mm glass on both side

MANUAL/MOTORISED
INTEGRATED HONEYCOMB BLIND

Integrated Honeycomb Blind Size Limitation Chart

Honeycomb are the blinds sandwiched between the glass. These blinds
are created by using honeycomb material instead of slates. Honeycomb
material is internally aluminium coated, which provides protection
against the ultra violet rays. Installation of Honeycomb can suits you
the best if you want to avoid the pinhole lights of the slats.

Honeycomb is extremely useful to create complete darkness in the area, as 
it does not allow light to pass through.
Honeycomb can be installed with manual or motorized operation 
mechanism, as per the requirement.
Honeycomb blinds are best suited to bedrooms and personal room areas.

Maximum Size: 3.5 Sq. Mtr.
System thickness includes  5mm glass on both side

System 

Thickness

in mm

System

type

Honey-

Comb

Size

Width in mm Height in mm

Min. Max. Max.Min.

Manual

Motorised

HC 25

HC 25

27 mm

27 mm

500

500

1100

1500

500

500

2300

2700



MANUAL/MOTORISED
INTEGRATED HONEYCOMB BLIND

Integrated Honeycomb Blind Size Limitation Chart

Honeycomb are the blinds sandwiched between the glass. These blinds
are created by using honeycomb material instead of slates. Honeycomb
material is internally aluminium coated, which provides protection
against the ultra violet rays. Installation of Honeycomb can suits you
the best if you want to avoid the pinhole lights of the slats.

Honeycomb is extremely useful to create complete darkness in the area, as 
it does not allow light to pass through.
Honeycomb can be installed with manual or motorized operation 
mechanism, as per the requirement.
Honeycomb blinds are best suited to bedrooms and personal room areas.

Maximum Size: 3.5 Sq. Mtr.
System thickness includes  5mm glass on both side

System 

Thickness

in mm

System

type

Honey-

Comb

Size

Width in mm Height in mm

Min. Max. Max.Min.

Manual

Motorised

HC 25

HC 25

27 mm

27 mm

500

500

1100

1500

500

500

2300

2700

SKY LIGHT

Sky Light Size Limitation Chart

Sky Lights are one of the Unique System. 

Sky Lights are Sealed between Two Sentry Laminated Safety Glass, allows 
the world of Sky to enter into your premise when its open. 

Sky Light provides a view to the Star Studded sky in the night and keeps 
you in cozy atmosphere of the room. 
The product is designed with motorised function and remote base 
operation provides you the best convenience of operation.

Honey-

Comb

Size

HC 25:

Skylight

System

type

System

Thickness

in mm

Motorised 55

Width in mm Height in mm

Min. Max. Min. Max.

300 1300 1000 1800

Maximum Size: 2.2 Sq. Mtr.

System thickness includes  11.52 mm sentry laminated glass on both sides



SKY LIGHT

Sky Light Size Limitation Chart
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Aldea Aluminium Doors & Windows, Diagonal Road, near 7th B Main Road, 
4th Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru, Karnataka, India

Landline : 080 49910178         |         89049 58485, 80500 38666
Info@aldeadoorsandwindows.com         |         aldeadoorsandwindows.com


